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HOSE BY PRODUCT SERIES	 Series	 Page

Polyurethane FDA USDA Material Hose  SΩ	 3000	 34

HD PVC USDA 3-A Liquid Food Suction Hose	 3010	 35

PVC FDA 3-A Liquid Suction Hose	 3012	 36

HD Polyurethane Lined,  PVC Mat. Handling	 3020	 42

Polyurethane Material Handling and Duct Hose	 3021	 43

Med. PU Lined Material Handling Hose	 3022	 44

PVC Mulch Resurfacing Hose	 3030	 45

Abrasion Resistant SBR Material Handling Hose	 3035	 46

PU Drop Hose Suction/Delivery Gasoline & alt fuels SΩ	 3040	 62

PU Drop Hose Suction/Delivery Gasoline & alt fuels SΩ 	 3045	 63

PU Gasoline and Alt Fuel Vapor Recovery Hose - SΩ	 3050	 64

HD PU Gasoline & Alt Fuel Vapor Recovery Hose - SΩ	 3053	 65

NBR/PVC Drop Hose Suction/Delivery  Gasoline - SΩ	 3058	 61

HD Sub-Zero Cold Weather  Clear PVC Suction Hose	 3074	 97

Heavy Duty PVC Suction & Transfer Hose 	 3076	 94

NBR/PVC Suction Hose 	 3080	 95

Golden Black Septic Tank Suction Hose                NEW!	3081	 96

Oilfield Clean-Up & Spill Recovery Hose	 3085	 66

Safety Oilfield Clean-Up and Recovery Hose - SΩ	 3087	 67

Multi-Purpose TPR Hose - Black	 4102	 20

Red PVC Air Hose - Medium Oil Resistant	 4103	 19

Multi-Purpose TPR Hose - Red	 4105	 21

Jackhammer Hose Assembly - Yellow	 4121	 22

Jackhammer Hose Assembly - Red	 4122	 22

EPDM/SBR Rubber Air/Water Hose -  Black	 4125	 23

EPDM/SBR Rubber Air/Water Hose -  Red	 4129	 23

Bulk Pneumatic Deadman Twinline Hose	 4142	 24

MSHA Mine Spray Hose 	 4182	 58

Washdown Service /MSHA Mine Spray                 NEW! 	4183	 59

Textile Reinforced Air Hose - 400 PSI	 4302	 25

Textile Reinforced Air Hose - 300 PSI	 4305	 26

Gunite Hose	 4310	 52

2-Ply Sandblast Hose	 4312	 54

Lightweight Sandblast Hose	 4313	 55

4-Ply Sandblast Hose	 4314	 56

1/8" Tube Sand & Dry Cement, Powder Disc. Hose	 4322	 49

3/16" Tube Sand & Dry Cement, Powder Disc. Hose	 4323	 49

1/4" Tube Sand & Dry Cement, Powder Disc. Hose	 4324	 49

Nitrile Fuel Discharge Hose - 300 PSI	 4328	 73

Frack Oilfield Fuel Discharge Hose - 400 PSI	 4348	 74

Rubber 2-Ply Water Discharge Hose	 4352	102

Rubber 4-Ply Water Discharge Hose	 4354	103

Nitrile/PVC Oil Resistant Discharge Hose - Yellow	 4358	109

Nitrile/PVC Oil Resistant Discharge Hose - Black	 4359	110

HD Oilfield Liquid Mud Discharge Hose -  600 PSI	 4368	 75

Concrete Placement Hose - 800 PSI	 4370	 50

Concrete Placement Hose - 1300 PSI	 4375	 51

HOSE BY PRODUCT SERIES	 Series	 Page

Non-Conductive Furnace Door Hose	 4380	104

Drilling Mud, Oilfield Suction/Discharge - 150 PSI	 4409	 79

Blue Low Temp Petroleum Suction Hose - Corrugated	 4410	 78

Oilfield Suction & Discharge Hose - 150 PSI	 4411	 80

Oilfield Vac Hose - 150 PSI	 4413	 81

Nitrile Petroleum Suction Hose - 300 PSI	 4414	 71

Oil Return Hose 100R4	 4415	 82

Crude Oil Waste Pit Suction Hose - Smooth Cover	 4418	 83

Crude Oil Waste Pit Suction Hose -  Corrugated Cover	 4419	 84

Nitrile Petroleum Suction Hose - 150 PSI	 4420	 68

Tank Truck Hose - Red Corrrugated	 4421	 69

Bio-Diesel/Ethanol Suction & Discharge Hose	 4423	 70

Nitrile Petroleum Suction Hose - 400 PSI	 4424	 72

Hot Air Blower Hose	 4425	 48

Dreamflex™ Petroleum Transfer & Suction	 4426	 77

Plaster and Grout Hose	 4428	 53

Hot Tar & Asphalt Suction Hose - 150 PSI	 4429	 85

Cross-Linked Polyethylene Suction Hose	 4430	 31

UHMWPE Chemical Suction Hose	 4433	 32

Oilfield Petro Waste Suction Hose	 4436	 76

FRAC Water Suction Hose	 4449	101

Rubber Water Suction Hose	 4450	100

FDA Bulk Food Suction Hose	 4460	 39

FDA Liquid Food Suction Hose	 4465	 40

Bulk Material Suction Hose	 4470	 47

Blue PVC Water Discharge Bulk Hose & Assy.	 4502	106 

Wine Red PVC Water Discharge & Assy. - Med.Duty	 4504	107

FDA Braided PVC Hose	 4511	 37

Red PVC Water Discharge Hose - Heavy Duty	 4515	108

FDA Spring Wire PVC Hose	 4600	 38

Green PVC Water Suction Hose	 4601	 98

Clear/White Helix PVC Water Suction Hose	 4615	 99

HD Double Jacket Mill Discharge Hose and Assy. 	 4703	111

Municipal Grade SJ Mill Discharge Hose and Assy.	 4705	112

MSHA Fire Hose Assemblies	 4735	113

Wire Reinforced Air Hose	 4805	 27

Wire Braid Reinforced Air Hose                             NEW!	4806	 28

Hi-Temp Air Hose - Wire Reinforced	 4807	 29

EPDM Steam Hose	 4815	 90

EPDM Red Steam Hose                                       NEW!	4816	 91

Red Diamond Oilfield Special 5K Hose                  NEW!	5201	 86

Red Diamond Rig Hose - 4SH                              NEW! 	5205	 87

Red Diamond Hot Oiler Hose                                NEW!	5210	 88

Mainstream™ Pressure Washer Assemblies	 5823	105

SBR Skirtboard Rubber - Beveled Edge	 6340	115

SBR Skirtboard Rubber - Square Edge	 6341	116
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PETROLEUM HOSE (CONTINUED)	 Series	 Page

NBR/PVC Drop Hose Suction/Delivery Gasoline - SΩ	 3058	 61

Oilfield Clean-Up & Spill Recovery Hose	 3085	 66

Safety Oilfield Clean-Up and Recovery Hose - SΩ	 3087	 67

Nitrile Fuel Discharge Hose - 300 PSI	 4328	 73

Frack Oilfield Fuel Discharge Hose - 400 PSI	 4348	 74

HD Oilfield Liquid Mud Discharge Hose - 600 PSI	 4368	 75

Drilling Mud, Oilfield Suction/Discharge - 150 PSI	 4409	 79

Blue Low Temp Petroleum Suction - Corrugated	 4410	 78

Oilfield Suction & Discharge Hose - 150 PSI	 4411	 80

Oilfield Vac Hose - 150 PSI	 4413	 81

Nitrile Petroleum Suction Hose - 300 PSI	 4414	 71

Oil Return Hose 100R4	 4415	 82

Crude Oil Waste Pit Suction - Smooth Cover	 4418	 83

Crude Oil Waste Pit Suction - Corrugated Cover	 4419	 84

Nitrile Petroleum Suction Hose - 150 PSI	 4420	 68

Tank Truck Hose - Red Corrrugated	 4421	 69

Bio-Diesel/Ethanol Suction & Discharge Hose	 4423	 70

Nitrile Petroleum Suction Hose - 400 PSI	 4424	 72

Dreamflex™ Petroleum Transfer & Suction 	 4426	 77

Hot Tar & Asphalt Suction Hose - 150 PSI	 4429	 85

Oilfield Petro Waste Suction Hose	 4436	 76

Red Diamond Oilfield Special 5K                       NEW!	5201	  86

Red Diamond Rig Hose - 4SH                          NEW!	5205	 87

Red Diamond Hot Oiler Hose                            NEW!	5210	 88

SKIRTBOARD RUBBER

SBR Skirtboard Rubber - Beveled Edge	 6340	 115

SBR Skirtboard Rubber - Square Edge	 6341	 116

STEAM HOSE

EPDM Steam Hose	 4815	 90

EPDM Red Steam Hose                                   NEW!	4816	 91

WATER HOSE

HD Sub-Zero Cold Weather Clear PVC Suction Hose	 3074	 97

Golden Black Septic Tank Suction Hose            NEW!	3081	 96

Heavy Duty PVC Suction and Transfer Hose	 3076	 94

NBR/PVC Suction Hose	 3080	 95

Rubber 2-Ply Water Discharge Hose	 4352	 102

Rubber 4-Ply Water Discharge Hose	 4354	 103

Nitrile/PVC Oil Resistant Discharge Hose - Yellow	 4358	 109

Nitirle/PVC Oil Resistant Discharge Hose - Black	 4359	 110

Non-Conductive Furnace Door Hose	 4380	 104

FRAC Water Suction Hose	 4449	 101

Rubber Water Suction hose	 4450	 100

Blue PVC Water Discharge Bulk Hose and Assy.	 4502	 106

Wine Red PVC Water Disch. & Assy. - Med. Duty	 4504	 107

Red PVC Water Discharge Hose - Heavy Duty	 4515	 108

Green PVC Water Suction Hose	 4601	 98

Clear/White Helix PVC Water Suction Hose	 4615	 99

HD Double Jacket Mill Discharge Hose & Assemblies 	 4703	 111

Municipal Grade SJ Mill Disch. Hose & Assemblies	 4705	 112

MSHA Fire Hose Assemblies	 4735	 113

Mainstream™ Pressure Washer Assemblies	 5823	 105
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AIR HOSE	 Series	 Page

Multi-Purpose TPR Hose - Black	 4102	 20

Red PVC Air Hose - Medium Oil Resistant	 4103	 19

Multi-Purpose TPR Hose - Red	 4105	 21

Jackhammer Hose Assembly - Yellow	 4121	 22

Jackhammer Hose Assembly - Red	 4122	 22

EPDM/SBR Rubber Air/Water - Black	 4125	 23

EPDM/SBR Rubber Air/Water - Red	 4129	 23

Bulk Pneumatic Deadman Twinline Hose	 4142	 24

Textile Reinforced Air Hose - 400 PSI	 4302	 25

Textile Reinforced Air Hose - 300 PSI	 4305	 26

Wire Reinforced Air Hose	 4805	 27

Wire Braid Reinforced Air Hose                         NEW!	4806	 28

Hi-Temp Air Hose - Wire Reinforced	 4807	 29

CHEMICAL HOSE

Cross-Linked Polyethylene Suction Hose	 4430	 31

UHMWPE Chemical Suction Hose	 4433	 32

FOOD HOSE

Polyurethane FDA USDA Material Hose  SΩ	 3000	 34

HD PVC USDA 3-A Liquid Food Suction Hose	 3010	 35

PVC FDA 3-A Liquid Suction Hose	 3012	 36

FDA Bulk Food Suction Hose	 4460	 39

FDA Liquid Food Suction Hose	 4465	 40

FDA Braided PVC Hose	 4511	 37

FDA Spring Wire PVC Hose	 4600	 38

MATERIAL HANDLING HOSE

HD PU Lined, PVC Material Handling Hose	 3020	 42

Polyurethane Material Handling and Duct Hose	 3021	 43

Medium Duty PU Lined Material Handling Hose	 3022	 44

PVC Mulch Resurfacing Hose	 3030	 45

Abrasion Resistant SBR Material Handling Hose	 3035	 46

Gunite Hose	 4310	 52

2-PLY Sandblast Hose	 4312	 54

Lightweight Sandblast Hose	 4313	 55

4-Ply Sandblast Hose	 4314	 56

1/8" Tube Sand & Dry Cement, Powder Discharge 	 4322	 49

3/16" Tube Sand & Dry Cement, Powder Discharge 	 4323	 49

1/4" Tube Sand & Dry Cement, Powder Discharge 	 4324	 49

Concrete Placement Hose - 800 PSI	 4370	 50

Concrete Placement Hose - 1300 PSI	 4375	 51

Hot Air Blower Hose	 4425	 48

Plaster and Grout Hose	 4428	 53

Bulk Material Suction Hose	 4470	 47

MINE SPRAY HOSE

MSHA Mine Spray Hose 	 4182	 58

Washdown Service /MSHA Mine Spray            NEW!	 4183	 59

PETROLEUM HOSE

PU Drop Hose Suction/Delivery Gas & alt fuels - SΩ 	 3040	 62

PU Drop Hose Suction/Delivery Gas & alt fuels - SΩ 	 3045	 63

PU Gasoline and Alt Fuel Vapor Recovery Hose - SΩ	 3050	 64

HD PUGasoline and Alt Fuel Vapor Recovery - SΩ	 3053	 65
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